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000049786 Electrical Servic 0 05/13/2024

000047464 Electrical Servic 0 06/14/2023

37220 M H 415 09/14/2018

12399 M H 125 04/11/1997

HX Base Yr

180 SW WESSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 700 77.1000 46.26 32,382 1970 1970 0 0
AP
30 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 700

BAS 700 100 700 6,476

700 700 6,476

BAS= W50 S14 E50 N14$.

BAS

50

14

50

14

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 0 0 3 50 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

9 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100
20,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 79.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 22,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 79.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 395,000
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HX Base Yr

180 SW WESSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,576 78.1150 46.87 73,867 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 1,464 100 1,464 27,447

FOP 96 35 34 638

UCP 392 20 78 1,462

1,952 1,576 29,547

BAS= W54 UCP= W14 S28 E14 N28$ S28 E24 FOP= S4 E12 N4 E4 N3
W16 S3$ N3 E16 S3 E14 N28$.

BAS
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24

3

16

3

14
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14

28

14

28

FOP
4

12

4

4

3

16

3

11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

12 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,600

13 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

6,500


